TEKNOLOGY
BOOK 2023
+ Classrooms & Small Spaces
+ Large Venues, Halls & Gyms
+ Outdoor AV & Signage
+ All things Audio-Visual!
2024
Discover Teach Tek's Technology Book: a guide

user-friendly interface and intuitive on-screen menu, this display is
easy to operate without the need for complex third-party software.
Pa g e  2 1
T e a c h  T e k
s c h o o l s @ t e a c h t e k . e d u c a t i o n w w w. t e a c h t e k . e d u c a t i o n1 3 0 0  9 3 4  4 8 4
L a r g e  V e n u e s  &  G y m s
The 21:9 format is perfectly suited for Microsoft
Teams Rooms, large meeting areas, and hybrid
learning environments. This display  provides an
immersive widescreen experience that enhances
presentations and collaborative learning
The 16:9 format a standard ratio perfect for
various different spaces and for displaying
different types of content.
16:9 Displays Size Pixel Pitch Display Price Install  Price
I-TV12013-TEK 120" 1.3mm POA POA
I-TV13815-TEK 138" 1.5mm POA POA
I-TV15017-TEK 150" 1.7mm POA POA
I-TV16519-TEK 165" 1.9mm POA POA
I-TV1802-TEK 180" 2mm POA POA
21:9 Displays Size Pixel Pitch Display Price Install Price
I-TV13212-TEK 132" 1.2mm POA POA
I-TV18115-TEK 181" 1.5mm POA POA
I-TV20919-TEK 209" 1.9mm POA POA
  Accessory Compatible Sizes        Price
I-TV-TROLLEY 120"-165" POA
TEK-LED I-TV  (16:9)
TEK-LED I-TV  (21:9)